NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION - —
' . s, State Oil 6 Gans Leass No.

INCLINATION REPORT &\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

1. 7. Unit Agreement lName

olL CAS
et X . O South Culebra Bluff
. t.ame of Cy-erater B. Fam or L_ease liame
Delta Drilling Company South Culebra Bluff Unit
i, AdZress of Cjerator g, Well No.
P.0. Box 3467, . Midland, Texas 79702
4. Locaticn of Vell \\> 10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat R
UNIT LETTLR G . 2050 FELT FROM THL __NLt,h__ LINE uo_-_LQ_S(_)___nu FROM Wildcat Bone Springs

East

THE LINC, SECTION

23 TOWNSHIP 23S RANGE 28E NMPM, \

; (Show whether DF, RT, GR ét\' \\\‘QSEE
15, Elevation ow whether ) R , etc.) 12. County

_\\\W 3000.6 GR Eddy k&\:

Depth Interval IﬁglgiJTLZt?ofn Displgccmcnt g?g;g‘cualfnt::\t
(feet) (feet) - (degrees) (feet) (feet)
138 138 1/4 01 H1
337 ' 199 1 3.48 4.09
| 485 148 1 2.59 6.68
820 335 2 ] 11.69 18.37
918 98 1-1/4 2,14 20.51
1132 214 2 1.47 27.98
1227 95 1-1/2 2.49 30.47
1478 251 1-1/4 5.47 35.94
1779 301 1-1/2 7.89 43.82
2003 224 1 3.92 47.74
2251 - 248 1-1/4 5.41 53.15
2501 __ 250 3/4 3.28 56.42
3027 - 526 1 9.21 65.63
3277 250 3/4 3.28 68.90
3499 222 3/4 2.91 71.81
3899 : 400 3/4 5.24 77.05
4267 368 3/4 4.82 81.87
4667 400 3/4 5.24 87.11
5008 341 3/4 4.47 91.58
5468 460 3/4 6.03 97.61
6344 867 1-3/4 26.44 124.05
6705 361 2 12.60 136.65
6893 188 2 6.56 143.21
8000 1107 1 19.37 162.58

I

11, I hereby certily that I1he itnfurmstion ubove is true and complete to the beast of my knowledge and belief,

<lewto JC;EE;V\ {g;;;ibu;\,\ R. Brown rivee Field Project Mgr. oare 4/20/79

Subscribed and Sworn to before me this _23hg day of (i ord > 1919

My Commission expires [c/f { . %/Q I .g U%Z QZ’QkQQN
Ndtary Public”in and for Midland County, Texa




